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Organization Title First Name Last Name Title City State Phone Email
ACLC, LLC Mr. Bradd Chi CEO/Owner Fayetteville NC 910.764.7781x113 bchi@goaclc.com
ACLC, LLC Ms. Mary Anne McElroy President Fayetteville NC 910.764.7781x112 mamcelroy@goaclc.com
AIT, Inc. Mr. Michael Roberts Fayetteville NC 910.222.4473 mroberts@ait.com
American Public University Dr. Russell Kitchner Vice President for Regulatory and GovernmeCharlestown WV 304.724.3747 rkitchner@apus.edu
Applied Research Associates Mr. Robert Zebroski Principle Engineer Arlington VA 703.412.9425x202 rzebroski@ara.com
ASEC, Inc. Mr. Frederick Kuehl Director, Business Deveopment Lexington Park MD 301.862.1732x268 fred.kuehl@asec.aero
BAM Technologies Mr. Shaun Kelleher Director, Business Deveopment shaun.kellher@bamtech.net
Beacon Interactive Systems Ms. ML Mackey Cambridge MA 617.453.5503 ML.Mackey@beaconinteractive.com
Beacon Live Mr. John Duplin President & CEO jduplin@beaconlive.com
Booz Allen Hamilton Ms. Catherine McNeese Associate Arlington VA 703.312.2990xWork mcneese_catherine@bah.com
BRTRC Ms. Christine Villa Vienna VA 703.205.1532 cvilla@brtrc.com
BRTRC Federal Solutions Ms. Virginia Hoover Vienna VA 703.205.1522 vhoover@brtrc.com
D2L, Ltd. Mr. Jason Taylor Baltimore MD 888.772.0325 jason.taylor@desire2learn.com
Dawnbreaker, Inc. Mr. Alfred Clark Manager Government Business DevelopmenBowie MD 703.373.7258 aclark@dawnbreaker.com
ESP Mr. Glenn Gearhard Director of Operations Dumfries VA 540-408-2594 glenn.gearhard@espcorp.org
fifth tribe Mr. Adam Motiwala Vienna VA 540.454.4345 adam@fifthtribe.com
Fifth Tribe Mr. Khuram Zaman Digital Strategist Vienna VA 443.223.0308 khuram@fifthtribe.com
Greystones Group Ms. Sheila Duffy President Washington DC 202-777-1484 sduffy@greystonesgroup.com
Harmonia Holdings Group, LLC Pallabi Saboo CEO McLean VA 540.951.5915 psaboo@harmonia.com
Herren Mr. Michael Kinney Mechanical Engineer Washington DC 703.946.2325 Michael.kinney@jlha.com
IPSS, LLC Ms. Eunja Adolphe Managing Member Leesburg VA 703.431.3395 eunja.adolphe@IPSS-LLC.com
Karthik Consulting, LLC Karthik Balasubramanian Vienna VA 703.342.4568 karthikb@karthikconsulting.com
Logistic Specialties Inc. Miss Ashtar Boulos Washington DC 202.615.9177 aboulos@lsiwins.com
MetaMedia Training International, Inc. Mr. Christopher Held Vice President Frederick MD 301.360.0614 cheld@metamediausa.com
MetaMedia Training International, Inc. Ms. Donna Lynn Director of Strategy Frederick MD 301.360.0614x207 dlynn@metamediausa.com
Misanin Technology Ventures LLC Mr. Joseph Misanin CEO Potomac Falls VA 571.241.7598 jmisanin@mtv-llc.com
Qinetiq-North America Mr. Steve Bowling Training Manager Stafford VA 703.878.6282 steve.bowling@qinetiq-na.com
RAE Michael Pizzuto Arlington VA 703.697.4041 mpizzuto@rae-llc.com
RAE, LLC Dr. Wayne Martin CEO Arlington VA 703.294.4236 wmartin@rae-llc.com
SBIR Resource Center(R) Mr. John Davis CEO & General Manager Severna Park MD 410.315.8101 sbir@sbir.us
SCRA Applied R&D Mr. Brian Piedfort N. Charleston SC 843.760.3568 brian.piedfort@scra.org
Tanager, Inc. Mr. Daniel Holler Vice President, Information Systems Annapolis Junction MD 240.575.6001 dholler@tanagerinc.com
Tanager, Inc. Mr. Michael Miller Chief Operating Officer Annapolis Junction MD 240.547.3174 mmiller@tanagerinc.com
Universal Techncial Resource Services, Inc. Mr. Kenneth Wright Cherry Hill NJ 856.667.6770x125 kwright@utrs.com
Universal Techncial Resource Services, Inc. Mr. Marc Snyderman Chief Operating Officer & General Counsel Cherry Hill NJ 856.667.6770x129 msnyderman@utrs.com
Ventech Solutions, Inc Dr. Mike Carrier Columbus OH 703.772.2549 hjones@ventechsolutions.com
Visionary Integration Professionals Mr. Juan Robles Alexandria VA 703.895.2086 jrobles@trustvip.com
WALA Networking Technologies, LLC Mr. Renwick Newsome Clinton MD 301.856.9013 info@walanettech.com
Web Courseworks Mr. Jon Aleckson CEO Madison WI 608.828.4540 jonaleckson@webcourseworks.com
Web Courseworks Karissa Schuchardt Executive Assistant to Jon Aleckson Madison WI 608.828.4523 kschuchardt@webcourseworks.com
Windwalker Corporation Mr. James Helein Vice President Tysons Corner VA 703.970.3536 jim.helein@windwalker.com


